
LEWISVILLE ISD PAY SCHDULES 2016-17

Job 

Family

Pay 

Grade

MIN Control 

Point 

(MID)

MAX

1-TC 1 $275.27 $304.52 $395.26
16-17 Increase = $9.13

TEACHER NATATORIUM ASST MANAGER NURSE

LIBRARIAN ROTC INSTRUCTOR SOCIAL WORKER

ATHLETIC TRAINER DATA SPECIALIST

Daily 

Rate

0 $275.27

1 $277.00

2 $278.74

3 $280.48

4 $282.22

5 $283.96

6 $285.83

7 $287.70

8 $289.57

9 $291.44

10 $293.32

11 $295.19

12 $297.06

13 $298.93

14 $300.80

15 $302.67

16 $304.55

17 $306.42

18 $308.29

19 $310.16

20 $312.74

21 $315.60

22 $318.44

23 $321.98

24 $327.94

25+ $332.94

*Posted rates are rounded for ease of viewing
*Years of Experience placement is subject to Service Record Verification
*This schedule is used to place only New Hire Teachers to LISD for the 2016-17 school year
*This schedule can not be used to determine previous or future year rates

$54,150

$54,500

$54,850

1-TC TEACHER 

Years 

Experience 

Credit

Annual Rate                         

(based on 187 days)

$51,475

$51,800

TEACHER NEW HIRE PLACEMENT 

$52,125

$52,450

$52,775

$53,100

$53,450

$53,800

$62,259

$56,950

$57,300

$57,650

$58,000

$58,482

$59,018

$59,549

$60,210

$61,324

$55,200

$55,550

$55,900

$56,250

$56,600

1-TC Teacher PAGE 1 of 1 10/6/2016

Jason Linett
Typewritten Text
Per the district's 2016-2017 Stipend Handbook (p. 7 [pdf]), teachers receive the following stipends for education levels:Master's Degree = $1,000 Doctorate Degree = $1,200




